24.05.2014
25.05.2014
26.05.2014
27.05.2014

29.05.2014

30.05.2014
31.05.2014
1.06.2014
2.06.2014
3.06.2014
4.06.2014
5.06.2014

6.06.2014
7.06.2014
8.06.2014
9.06.2014

10.06.2014

11.06.2014
12.06.2014
13.06.2014
14.06.2014

10
11
12

13

14
15
16

17

18

19
20
21
22

Moscow
Berlin
Munich

Munich

Zurich

Geneva

Toulouse
Bilbao
Santiago’d’C
Lisbon
Lisbon
Lisbon

Valliadolid

Angreles-sur-Mer
Marseille
Marseille

Milan

Innsbruck

Viena
Viena
Krakow

Brest

DISTANCE

1814
585

FINISH
Berlin
Munich

Munich

395 Zurich

391
871

442

589
542

590
891

345

530
422

676

475
421
1050

Geneva

Toulouse

Bilbao
Santiago’d’C
Lisbon
Lisbon
Lisbon
Valliadolid

Angreles-sur-Mer

Marseille
Marseille
Milan

Innsbruck

Viena

Viena
Krakow
Brest

Moscow

Bad-Tolz

Altdorf

Nantua

Guarda

Burgos

Brignoles

Monza

Ramsau im
Zillertal -
Kaprun

Garmisch-

Partenkirchen

Andermatt

Cluny

Salamanca ?

Logrono

Frejus

Lecco

Zalzburg

Reutte

Martigny

Privas

Pamplona

Canes

Ponte di
Legno

Nussdorf am
Attersee-
Gmunden

Nesselwang

Bonneville

Conques

Campo

Nice

Revo

Scharnstein-

Admont-
Wildalpen

Lindau

Annemasse

Mirandol-
Bourgnounac

La Seu
d’Urgell

Monaco

Merano

Gutenstein-
Baden



